
 

 
    PROFESSIONAL CHILDREN’S SCHOOL 

         MAJOR DATES SCHOOL CALENDAR 
2023 - 2024 

 

Mon. Sept. 4 Labor Day - School Closed 
Wed., Sept. 6 - Fri. Sept. 8 Orientation & Registration for Middle & Upper School Families  
Thurs., Sept. 7 PCS Circle Line Cruise (evening) 
Mon., Sept. 11 Classes Begin - All Grades 
Sat./Sun, Sept. 16-17 Rosh Hashanah – School is not in session 
Mon., Sept. 25 Yom Kippur – School Closed 

 
Mon. Oct. 9 Indigenous Peoples' Day - School Closed 

 
Wed., Nov. 22 - Fri., Nov. 24 Thanksgiving Holiday - School Closed 
Mon., Nov. 27 Classes Resume 

 
Thurs., Dec. 21 Holiday Assembly - Close at Noon 
Fri., Dec. 22 – Fri., Jan. 5 Winter Break - No Classes 

 
Mon., Jan. 8 Classes Resume 
Mon., Jan 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday - School Closed 
Tues., Jan. 16 - Fri., Jan 19 Mid-Year Exam Review Week 
Mon., Jan. 22 - Fri., Jan. 26 Mid-Year Exams - Grs 7-12; Modified Schedule - Gr 6 
Fri., Jan. 26 End of 1st Semester 
Mon. Jan. 29 - Tues., Jan., 30 Faculty Workdays - No Classes 
Mon., Jan. 29 Registration for New 2nd Semester Students 

 
Wed., Jan. 31 Second Semester Begins - Classes Resume 
Mon., Feb. 19 - Tues., Feb 20 Presidents' Weekend - School Closed 
Wed., Feb. 21 Classes Resume 

 
Mon., Mar. 18 – Mon., Apr 1 Spring Break - No Classes 
Sun. March 31 Easter Sunday 

 
Tues., Apr. 2 Classes Resume 
Tues., Apr 23 Passover - School Closed 

 
Mon., May 27 Memorial Day - School Closed 
Tues., May 28 - Fri., May 31 Final Exams Review Week 

 
Mon., June 3 - Fri., June 7 Final Exams - Grs 8-12; Modified Schedule - Grs 6-7 
Fri. June 7 Middle School Closing Exercises 
Tues., June 11 Commencement Rehearsal  
Thurs., June 13 Commencement 
Fri., June 14 Final Faculty/Staff Meeting 
Wed., June 19 Juneteenth - School Closed 
 
 
 
 


